
Business Name Phone Contact Name Contact Email Website Address City
1st Class Bookkeeping Professionals Inc. 863-838-7032 Renee Shultz renee@1stclass-bookkeeping.com www.1stclass-bookkeeping.com4730 Valley Hill Court Lakeland
Boswell & Dunlap, LLP 863-533-7117 Savannah Young savannah@bosdun.com bosdun.com 245 S. Central Ave. Bartow
Debbie Rydberg, Independent Insurance Agent 863-529-0107 Debbie Rydberg debrydberd@gmail.com www.dwshouppe.com 2485 Colonel Ford Drive Lakeland
Edward Jones 863-648-9342 Chris Mincey chris.mincey@edwardjones.com www.edwardjones.com 2062 Shepherd Rd Mulberry
Edward Jones 863-688-4411 Tim Birri tim.birri@edwardjones.com www.edwardjones.com 500 South Florida Avenue, # 430 Lakeland
Florida Tech Group 863-279-0777 Wade Altman wade@floridatechgroup.com www.floridatechgroup.com 120 Pine Street, Suite 6 Lakeland
Headley Insurance Agency, LLC 863-701-7411 Scott Headley Scott.headley@live.com www.headleyinsurance.net 3544 S. Florida Ave. Lakeland
Hurlburt Financial/Evans of Hurlburt CPAs 863-701-9717 Susan Hurlburt susan@hurlburtfinancial.com www.hurlburtfinancial.com 5125 S Lakeland Drive Suite 3 Lakeland
Inexpress 863-397-4930 Craig Scott craig.scott@inexpress.com 1860 Pristine Loop Lakeland
The Mahoney Group Inc. 863-619-6740 Maria Mahoney maria@mahoneygroupinc.com www.mahoneygroupinc.com 3825 S. Florida Ave. Suite 5 Lakeland
Michell Githens State Farm Insurance 863-533-8119 Steve Githens steve@githensinsurance.com www.githensinsurance.com 595 W. Main St. Bartow
Nathaniel White Attorney at Law 863-534-3617 Debbie White natwhitelaw81@yahoo.com 515 E. Main St. Bartow
Parrish & Parrish CPAs 863-709-8337 Wade Parrish wade.parrish@parrishcpas.com www.parrishcpas.com 6700 S. Florida Ave. Ste.19 Lakeland
Press Express of Polk County 863-687-9441 Rick Fairbanks pressexp1339@verizon.net pressexpresspolk.net P.O. Box 1012 Mulberry
Ray Kreigbaum & Associates 863-944-4982 Ray Kriegbaum ray@kriegbaum.com https://www.kriegbaum.com/ 3155 Forestbrook Drive N. Lakeland
Rita Staffing 863-646-5021 Lisa Hall lhall@ritastaffing.com www.ritastaffing.com 5150 S. Florida Ave. Lakeland
Sentext Solutions 863-581-9819 Suzanne Murphy smurphy@sentextsolutions.com www.sentextsolutions.com 6821 Eagle Ridge Loop Lakeland
The Jones Agency Inc. 863-425-8200 Kris Jones kjones@thejonesagencyinc.com www.thejonesagencyinc.com 2098 Shepherd Rd. Mulberry
The Markay Consulting Group 863-255-5856 Mark Alessandroni mark@markaycg.com www.markaycg.com 3385 Summerland Hills Loop Lakeland

Worker Bee's Staffing 863-860-8200 Mike Carew
michael.carew@workerbeesstaffing.
com workerbeesstaffing.com 3842 South Florida Avenue Lakeland

Y Design Company 863-666-5515
Jared & Katie 
Yates jared@ydesignco.com https://ydesignco.com/ 780 South Floral Avenue Bartow

http://www.dwshouppe.com/
mailto:tim.birri@edwardjones.com
mailto:wade@floridatechgroup.com
mailto:craig.scott@inexpress.com
https://www.kriegbaum.com/
http://workerbeesstaffing.com
https://ydesignco.com/

